MATRICOLA MODALITA'

1816633
1959885
1871169
1906991
1737369
1916275
1823405
1713362
1911865
1933903
1930266
1937781
1958690
1894803
1934804
1959702
1946659
1859441
1937973
1796935
1810032
1798179
1668327
1758432
1798013
1946808
1918080
1933774
1883175
1838675
1938409
1852155
1876635
1886929
1851298
1811730
1835992
1932450
1834600
1864333
1958868
1937967
1943524
1949450
1940108
1950968
1937801
1964829
1805110
1966203
1942181
1937800
1716144
1936848
1956605
1934606
1750730
1936072

IN PRESENZA
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
IN PRESENZA
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
IN PRESENZA
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
IN PRESENZA
DA REMOTO
IN PRESENZA
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
IN PRESENZA
IN PRESENZA
IN PRESENZA
IN PRESENZA
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
IN PRESENZA
DA REMOTO
IN PRESENZA

AMMESSO
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
#N/A
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
TRUE

esame 16-7-21 alle 14:32:03 del 14/07/2021

HW
27.07
0.50
1.17
33.64
28.26
29.66
28.83
31.50
27.22
28.30
28.01
27.27
26.35
28.71
22.86
27.21
25.99
28.85
30.17
29.01
30.50
26.39
25.34
#N/A
28.36
31.18
25.89
29.26
32.81
29.10
32.29
26.12
28.32
26.00
0.00
26.25
29.16
29.98
31.50
30.08

30.66
35.00
28.20
30.45

30.09

29.79
31.05
25.31
27.75
25.94
0.00
33.12

29.62

CANALE
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
MZ
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB
LAB



1968681
1970353
1976489
1948052
1692647

esame 16-7-21 alle 14:32:03 del 14/07/2021

DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO
DA REMOTO

#N/A
TRUE
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
28.60
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

— ==
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